Championnats VS Hiver 2025

St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

Combiné Général Dames

Cat. générale
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. KLUSER, Elin

. HENZEN, Livia

. JAQUEROD, Manon

. SANTIAGO, Emma

. DUBUIS, Kessy

. JAQUEROD, Aurore

. STOFFEL, Ladina

. KENZELMANN, llona

. INTEGLIA, Emma

. WALKER, Lorena

. CHANTON, Juliette

. PITTELOUD, Eryn

. PELKA, Emma

. CHERIF, June

. SPANO, Kyra

. STEFFEN, Lena

. PATRICIO MAGRINHO, Lara

. MASSIMO, Alessia

. SANTIAGO, Lara

. JORDAN, Lorena

. GUZUN, Nicoleta

. FAVENNEC, Marine

. PATRICIO, Adriana

. MASTROIANNI, Martina

. RIMET, Lena

. BURNIER, Shirine

. TAVARES DA MOURA, Shonda
. IMBODEN, Ann

. ZURKIRCHEN, Lea

. VON ARX, Johanna

. WISARD, Mallory

. MANGISCH, Nadine

. SCALABRINO, Anais

. SPILLER, Léa

. MARTIN, Alyss

. HERESCU, Alexandra

. ROCHER, Margot

. VAN BOXTEL, Zoé Isabelle

. REY, Mila Adele

. BOUDUBAN, Cléa

. HERESCU, Bianca

. CARRON, Leelou

. SCHLICHT, Olivia

. GANDULLA, Lila

. COCEL, Lavin

. MAYORAZ, Elya

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

ORDWAY, Abigail
MOUNIR, Emilia
BRESSAN, Livia
COCEL, Melisa
BADER, Odile
COCEL, Leyla
SOGNANE, Yara

07 ow88

12 Aqguaclub Steg

08 CeNaMo

10 CeNaMo

11 CN Sion

12 CeNaMo

10 Cns

10 Cns

11 Cns

10 Cns

12 CeNaMo

13 Cns

14 CN Sion

11 CeNaMo

10 Martigny-Natation
14 ow88

10 Martigny-Natation
11 Martigny-Natation
13 CeNaMo

14 ow88

11 Martigny-Natation
13 Martigny-Natation
13 Martigny-Natation
09 St-Maurice Natation
14 St-Maurice Natation
14 CeNaMo

13 CeNaMo

11 ow88

12 Aqguaclub Steg

13 ow88

15 CeNaMo

12 ow88

10 St-Maurice Natation
11 St-Maurice Natation
09 Cns

14 Cns

12 CeNaMo

14 CN Sion

14 Cns

12 Cns

11 Cns

11 Martigny-Natation
15 CeNaMo

09 CeNaMo

13 CeNaMo

13 Cns

15 Martigny-Natation
16 CN Sion

11 CeNaMo

13 CeNaMo

13 CeNaMo

13 CeNaMo

14 Martigny-Natation

2286
1972
1689
1628
1588
1527
1515
1485
1348
1317
1248
1198
1132
1125
1107
1095
1089
1080
1073
1066
1062
1041
1038
996
968
966
953
952
923
885
883
866
812
799
786
785
780
774
753
743
735
726
706
705
700
697
688
671
631
628
627
622
602
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JORDAN, Valentina
OSTURK, Defne
FAVENNEC, Alizée
COCEL, Alisia

SINGY, Clémence
RAIANO, Gaia
ALVAREZ SOLIS, Gayaneh
PIFFERO, Rose Marie
BONORA, Livia

REY, Thais

CEBANU, Sofia Maria
VALLAT, Jade

16
15
16
15
10
14
15
15
14
16
16
15

ow88

CeNaMo
Martigny-Natation
CeNaMo

Cns
Martigny-Natation
CeNaMo

Cns

ow88

Cns

Cns

CeNaMo

589
589
571
568
552
548
476
340
334
295
246
230
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