

Combiné Général Dames

Cat. générale

1.	KLUSER, Elin	07	ow88	2286	4
2.	HENZEN, Livia	12	Aquaclub Steg	1972	4
3.	JAQUEROD, Manon	08	CeNaMo	1689	4
4.	SANTIAGO, Emma	10	CeNaMo	1628	4
5.	DUBUIS, Kessy	11	CN Sion	1588	4
6.	JAQUEROD, Aurore	12	CeNaMo	1527	4
7.	STOFFEL, Ladina	10	Cns	1515	4
8.	KENZELMANN, Ilona	10	Cns	1485	4
9.	INTEGLIA, Emma	11	Cns	1348	4
10.	WALKER, Lorena	10	Cns	1317	4
11.	CHANTON, Juliette	12	CeNaMo	1248	4
12.	PITTELOUD, Eryn	13	Cns	1198	4
13.	PELKA, Emma	14	CN Sion	1132	4
14.	CHERIF, June	11	CeNaMo	1125	4
15.	SPANO, Kyra	10	Martigny-Natation	1107	4
16.	STEFFEN, Lena	14	ow88	1095	4
17.	PATRICIO MAGRINHO, Lara	10	Martigny-Natation	1089	4
18.	MASSIMO, Alessia	11	Martigny-Natation	1080	4
19.	SANTIAGO, Lara	13	CeNaMo	1073	4
20.	JORDAN, Lorena	14	ow88	1066	4
21.	GUZUN, Nicoleta	11	Martigny-Natation	1062	4
22.	FAVENNEC, Marine	13	Martigny-Natation	1041	4
23.	PATRICIO, Adriana	13	Martigny-Natation	1038	4
24.	MASTROIANNI, Martina	09	St-Maurice Natation	996	4
25.	RIMET, Lena	14	St-Maurice Natation	968	4
26.	BURNIER, Shirine	14	CeNaMo	966	4
27.	TAVARES DA MOURA, Shonda	13	CeNaMo	953	4
28.	IMBODEN, Ann	11	ow88	952	4
29.	ZURKIRCHEN, Lea	12	Aquaclub Steg	923	4
30.	VON ARX, Johanna	13	ow88	885	4
31.	WISARD, Mallory	15	CeNaMo	883	4
32.	MANGISCH, Nadine	12	ow88	866	4
33.	SCALABRINO, Anaïs	10	St-Maurice Natation	812	4
34.	SPILLER, Léa	11	St-Maurice Natation	799	4
35.	MARTIN, Alyss	09	Cns	786	4
36.	HERESCU, Alexandra	14	Cns	785	4
37.	ROCHER, Margot	12	CeNaMo	780	4
38.	VAN BOXTEL, Zoé Isabelle	14	CN Sion	774	4
39.	REY, Mila Adèle	14	Cns	753	4
40.	BOUDUBAN, Cléa	12	Cns	743	4
41.	HERESCU, Bianca	11	Cns	735	4
42.	CARRON, Leelou	11	Martigny-Natation	726	4
43.	SCHLICHT, Olivia	15	CeNaMo	706	4
44.	GANDULLA, Lila	09	CeNaMo	705	4
45.	COCEL, Lavin	13	CeNaMo	700	4
46.	MAYORAZ, Elya	13	Cns	697	4
47.	ORDWAY, Abigail	15	Martigny-Natation	688	4
48.	MOUNIR, Emilia	16	CN Sion	671	4
49.	BRESSAN, Livia	11	CeNaMo	631	4
50.	COCEL, Melisa	13	CeNaMo	628	4
51.	BADER, Odile	13	CeNaMo	627	4
52.	COCEL, Leyla	13	CeNaMo	622	4
53.	SOGNANE, Yara	14	Martigny-Natation	602	4

Championnats VS Hiver 2025
St-Maurice, 29.11.2025

54. JORDAN, Valentina	16	ow88	589	4
ÖSTÜRK, Defne	15	CeNaMo	589	4
56. FAVENNEC, Alizée	16	Martigny-Natation	571	4
57. COCEL, Alisia	15	CeNaMo	568	4
58. SINGY, Clémence	10	Cns	552	4
59. RAIANO, Gaia	14	Martigny-Natation	548	4
60. ALVAREZ SOLIS, Gayaneh	15	CeNaMo	476	4
61. PIFFERO, Rose Marie	15	Cns	340	4
62. BONORA, Livia	14	ow88	334	4
63. REY, Thaïs	16	Cns	295	4
64. CEBANU, Sofia Maria	16	Cns	246	4
65. VALLAT, Jade	15	CeNaMo	230	4